


CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 2 of 27

5:57 AM 1817 CHARLEYS CREEK RD
6:01 AM
6:11 AM
6:15 AM 2226 HUDSON BRANCH RD
6:17 AM 2155 Charleys Creek Rd
6:17 AM 2427 CHARLEYS CREEK RD
6:19 AM
6:21 AM 2462 BALLS BRANCH RD
6:22 AM
6:23 AM 2186 CHARLEYS CREEK RD
6:25 AM 2401 CHARLEYS CREEK RD
6:26 AM
6:27 AM
6:29 AM Balls Branch Rd & Sowards Rd
6:30 AM 3635 Balls Branch Rd Turnaround
6:34 AM 2538 CHARLEYS CREEK RD
6:35 AM CHARLEYS CREEK RD & SMITH RD
6:36 AM CHARLEYS CREEK RD & MILLER DR
6:37 AM



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 3 of 27

6:51 AM 9396 LEFT FORK COOPER RDG RD
6:51 AM 9230 LEFT FORK COOPER RDG RD
7:04 AM
7:10 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION
6:25 AM 2448 BEDFORD CHAPEL RIDGE RD
6:26 AM 2554 BEDFORD CHAPEL RD
6:27 AM 2600 BEDFORD CHAPEL RD
6:28 AM 2644 BEDFORD CHAPEL RD
6:29 AM
6:31 AM 2433 JOHNS CREEK RD
6:32 AM JOHNS CREEK RD & BERMAN DR
6:33 AM JOHNS CREEK RD & LUNSFORD LN
6:34 AM
6:35 AM Johns Creek Rd & Wallace Drive
6:36 AM 2402 JOHN'S CREEK RD
6:37 AM 2410 BEDFORD CHAPEL RD
6:39 AM 2372 JOHNS CREEK RD
6:41 AM
6:43 AM 1921 JOHNS CREEK RD
6:44 AM 1765 JOHNS CREEK RD
6:45 AM 1738 JOHNS CREEK RD
6:46 AM 1718 JOHNS CREEK RD
6:47 AM
6:48 AM 1636 JOHNS CREEK RD
6:50 AM 1477 JOHNS CREEK RD
6:51 AM 1451 JOHNS CREEK RD
6:52 AM Johns Creek Rd & Myers Branch Rd
6:53 AM 549 Hickory Knoll Drive
6:56 AM

TIME LOCATION
6:22 AM 1767 JENKINS CREEK RD
6:30 AM
6:32 AM 10721 DRY RIDGE RD
6:33 AM
6:34 AM 10702 DRY RIDGE RD
6:35 AM
6:36 AM 10610 DRY RIDGE RD
6:39 AM DRY RIDGE RD & WINDY RIDGE RD
6:40 AM 10470 DRY RIDGE RD
6:41 AM



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 4 of 27

6:42 AM 10304 Dry Ridge Rd
6:45 AM MILL CREEK TURNAROUND
6:48 AM 10309 DRY RIDGE RD
6:49 AM 10308 DRY RIDGE RD
6:51 AM 2715 DUDLEY GAP RD
6:53 AM 2641 DUDLEY GAP RD
7:01 AM 1970 GLENWOOD RD
7:03 AM 1875 GLENWOOD RD
7:05 AM 1784 GLENWOOD RD
7:07 AM 1698 GLENWOOD RD
7:08 AM 1643 GLENWOOD RD
7:14 AM

TIME LOCATION
6:24 AM 2468 LOWER CREEK RD
6:27 AM Cooper Ridge Rd Turn Around
6:30 AM



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 5 of 27

6:16 AM
6:18 AM 1582 HASH RIDGE RD
6:19 AM MAIN ST & PINEY WAY
6:20 AM MAIN ST & JOY LN
6:21 AM 1562 Main Street
6:21 AM 1568 MAIN ST
6:22 AM MAIN ST & HIGHLAND PARK
6:23 AM MAIN ST & WOODLAND DR
6:24 AM RT 60 & EVERGREEN DR
6:25 AM RT 60 & GOOSE CREEK RD
6:27 AM
6:29 AM MELODY FARM RD & NICHOLS DR
6:31 AM RT 60 & GREEN TREE RD
6:32 AM RT 60 & COLONIAL VILLAGE RD
6:36 AM MAIN ST & MUSGRAVE CT
6:39 AM COLLEGE AVE & BLAKE ST
6:42 AM Barboursville Middle
6:55 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION
6:12 MADISON CREEK TURNAROUND
6:15 6388 HICKORY RIDGE RD
6:16 4665 HICKORY RIDGE RD
6:24
6:26 SMITH CREEK TURNAROUND
6:28
6:32 SMITH CREEK RD & DEXTER RD
6:35 5729 SMITH CREEK RD
6:37 5689 SMITH CREEK RD
6:38 5675 SMITH CREEK RD
6:40 472 Perry Creek Rd
6:42 5582 SMITH CREEK RD
6:44 5543 SMITH CREEK RD
6:45 5541 SMITH CREEK RD
6:47 5388 SMITH CREEK RD
6:48

BUS 776 CMHS & BMS

TIME LOCATION
6:17 AM RT 10  & MELISSA RD
6:19 AM 4753 ROUTE 10
6:20 AM RT 10 & Destiny Drive
6:23 AM 5013 DOSS HILL RD
6:25 AM 4745 DOSS HILL RD

BUS 774 CMHS & BMS
CMHS students transfer to 795 @ Smith Creek Church

6063 RIGHT FORK SMITH CREEK RD

Transfer - Smith Creek (Church) [CMHS students transfer to Bus 795]

CMHS students transfer to 844 @ BMS

6149 RIGHT FORK SMITH CREEK RD

NICHOLS SCHOOL RD & LAKEVIEW TER

1806 HASH RIDGE RD TURNAROUND



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 6 of 27

6:26 AM Doss Hill Rd & Jeffrey Dr
6:27 AM 4744 DOSS HILL RD
6:29 AM DOSS HILL RD & Route 10
6:30 AM 4964 RT 10
6:34 AM ROUTE 10 & PAUGH RD
6:35 AM
6:36 AM 6345 DAVIS CREEK RD
6:37 AM 6330 DAVIS CREEK RD
6:38 AM 6250 DAVIS CREEK RD
6:39 AM
6:41 AM







CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 9 of 27

6:34 AM
6:35 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:39 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & STONE ST
6:40 AM
6:41 AM 1364 JAMES RIVER TPKE
6:42 AM
6:43 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & SUNSET DR
6:44 AM 1314 JAMES RIVER TRPK RD
6:45 AM
6:46 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & RIVER RD
6:47 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & GEORGIA 
6:48 AM JAMES RIVER TPKE & LILLOSS AVE
6:49 AM 1140 JAMES RIVER TURNPIKE
6:52 AM BILL BLENKO RD & DAMON AVE
6:55 AM
6:55 AM SUNSET VIEW & US 60
6:59 AM RT 60 & Firefox Campground
7:00 AM 12123 US Route 60
7:00 AM Rt 60 & Grant Gardens Rd
7:04 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 10 of 27

6:31 AM 5940 MAHOOD DR
6:32 AM 5938 MAHOOD DR
6:33 AM LARCHMONT DR & MAHOOD DR
6:34 AM 5923 MAHOOD DR
6:35 AM Mahood Dr & Mahood Trce
6:36 AM 5911 EAST PEA RIDGE RD
6:37 AM E PEA RIDGE RD & WILSON DR
6:38 AM 5993 EAST PEA RIDGE RD
6:39 AM E PEA RIDGE RD & ROYAL OAK LN
6:40 AM 6019 E PEA RIDGE RD
6:41 AM E PEA RIDGE RD & GIDEON RD
6:42 AM BATES DR & E PEA RIDGE RD
6:43 AM E PEA RIDGE RD & LAUREL XING
6:44 AM E PEA RIDGE RD & JEFFERSON 
6:45 AM 6088 EAST PEA RIDGE RD
6:46 AM 6098 E PEA RIDGE RD
6:47 AM E PEA RIDGE RD & JAMES DR
6:48 AM CRESTRIDGE DR & E PEA RIDGE RD
6:49 AM 6145 E PEA RIDGE RD
6:57 AM



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 12 of 27

6:37 AM 806 BIG BEND RD
6:38 AM 809 BIG BEND RD
6:39 AM
6:41 AM BIG BEND RD & ELKS LN
6:42 AM
6:43 AM ESQUIRE DR & NIDAY DR
6:45 AM 5191B Heath Creek Rd
6:46 AM 5209 HEATH CREEK
6:47 AM
6:48 AM HEATH CREEK RD & CASTLE DR
6:49 AM HEATH CREEK RD & RIVIERA WAY
6:50 AM
6:52 AM 3131 HEATH CREEK RD
6:56 AM Barboursville Middle

BUS 797 CMHS, MMS & Milton Elem

TIME LOCATION
6:31 AM 8780 BARKER RIDGE RD
6:32 AM



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 13 of 27

6:05 AM 7255 DEER PEN RD
6:07 AM 7363 DEER PEN RD
6:08 AM 7370 DEER PEN RD
6:09 AM 7513 DEER PEN RD
6:13 AM
6:15 AM
6:16 AM 7694 L FORK NINE MILE RD
6:19 AM
6:21 AM 7626 LEFT FORK NINE MILE RD
6:22 AM 7607 LEFT FORK 9 MILE RD
6:24 AM 1871 Nine Mile Road
6:25 AM 7728 NINE MILE RD
6:26 AM 7729 Nine Mile RD
6:28 AM 6610 Nine Mile Rd
6:29 AM 6650 Nine Mile Rd
6:31 AM Nine Mile Rd
6:33 AM CASE DR & COX LANDING RD
6:34 AM
6:42 AM Barboursville Middle

TIME LOCATION
6:15 AM MILTON BUS GARAGE
6:19 AM E MUD RIVER RD & MELVIN LN
6:20 AM E MUD RIVER RD & MEADOWLN
6:21 AM E MUD RIVER RD & VIRGINIA
6:22 AM E MUD RIVER RD & LAKESIDE 
6:23 AM 1535 E MUD RIVER RD
6:24 AM 1560 E MUD RIVER RD
6:25 AM 1584 E MUD RIVER RD
6:26 AM
6:28 AM 1874 BALLS GAP RD
6:29 AM 1880 BALLS GAP RD
6:31 AM
6:32 AM LITTLE TWO MILE RD Turn Around
6:37 AM Two Mile Creek Rd Turnaround
6:41 AM
6:43 AM 1821 EAST MUD RIVER RD
6:44 AM 1798 E MUD RIVER RD
6:45 AM 1748 E MUD RIVER RD
6:46 AM 1742 E MUD RIVER RD
6:47 AM E MUD RIVER & BIRT RD
6:49 AM E MUD RIVER RD & GATA RD
6:50 AM E MUD RIVER & KINWOOD DR
6:51 AM 1104 E MUD RIVER RD

7867 LEFT FORK NINE MILE TURNAROUND
NINE MILE RD & L FORK NINE MILE RD

L FORK NINE MILE RD & GEORGE ROACH RD

Cox Landing Transfer (CMHS students transfer to Bus 831)

BUS 802 CMHS & MMS
Pick Up CMHS transfers from Bus 834 @Zoar Church also Pick Up CMHS transfers from Bus 758 @ MMS





CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 15 of 27

6:25 AM 6605 NINE MILE RD
6:26 AM
6:28 AM

TIME LOCATION
6:29 AM MUD RIVER RD & BASS AVE
6:30 AM MUD RIVER RD & WERNER DR
6:31 AM MUD RIVER RD & CLARK DR
6:32 AM MUD RIVER RD & ZARA LN
6:33 AM MUD RIVER RD & LINMONT DR
6:35 AM
6:36 AM WILDCAT RD & MUD RIVER RD
6:37 AM
6:39 AM 6996 MUD RIVER RD
6:40 AM 6986 MUD RIVER RD
6:41 AM 6820 MUD RIVER RD
6:42 AM
6:43 AM 6704 WILDCAT RD
6:44 AM
6:48 AM

TIME LOCATION
6:14 AM 3658 CAVILL CREEK RD
6:17 AM 3915 CAVILL CREEK
6:20 AM 4237 CAVILL CREEK RD
6:23 AM 5015 FUDGES CREEK RD
6:24 AM 4954 TRACE CREEK RD
6:25 AM FUDGES CREEK RD & WEAVERS RD
6:28 AM 4611 FUDGES CREEK RD
6:30 AM 4947 FUDGES CREEK RD
6:33 AM
6:38 AM UPPER TOMS CREEK Turnaround
6:43 AM 3751 MCCOMAS RD
6:44 AM 3581 MCCOMAS RD
6:45 AM

TIME LOCATION
6:16 AM MERRITTS CREEK RD Turn Around
6:17 AM 5454 MERRITTS CREEK RD
6:18 AM 5463 MERRITTS CREEK RD
6:20 AM 211 A MERRITTS CREEK RD
6:21 AM

CMHS  students transfer to 826 @ McComas/Roach intersection

McCOMAS RD & LOWER TRACE CREEK RD

McComas/Roach Road Transfer (CMHS students transfer to Bus 826)

Pick Up CMHS transfers from 836 & 849 @ Hale Branch; @ BMS transfer CMHS to 844

BUS 811 CMHS & BMS

NINE MILE RD & NELSON BRANCH RD
Cox Landing Transfer (CMHS students transfer to Bus 831)

BUS 809 CMHS & BMS
CMHS students transfer to Bus 819 @ BMS

WILDCAT RD & OLD GUYAN RIVER RD

WILDCAT RD & WILD CAT HOLLOW TURNAROUND

WILDCAT RD & COUNTRY OAKS DR TURNAROUND

WILDCAT RD & MEADOW CR, MEADOWPOINTE

BUS 810 CMHS & BMS

MERRITTS CREEK RD, JASON CT & BERRY BRANCH RD

Barboursville Middle (CMHS students transfer to Bus 819)



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 16 of 27

6:23 AM 5263 LOWER MERRITTS CK RD
6:25 AM 212 CAMPFIRE RD
6:26 AM 5263 MERRITTS CREEK RD
6:28 AM HILLSIDE DR & GUYAN DR
6:29 AM 838 HOLIDAY PARK
6:30 AM RIVER RD & GUYAN DR
6:33 AM
6:34 AM 5216 RT 10
6:36 AM 5167 RT 10
6:37 AM 5166 RT 10
6:47 AM

TIME LOCATION
6:04 AM DOTTIE LN & MARTHA RD
6:05 AM 3085 MARTHA RD
6:06 AM 3095 MARTHA RD
6:07 AM 3104 MARTHA RD
6:08 AM 1008 BOOTEN CREEK RD
6:09 AM 3012 BOOTON CRK RD
6:10 AM 3122 BOOTEN CREEK
6:11 AM
6:12 AM 104 HOLLAND BOTTOM RD
6:13 AM
6:14 AM
6:15 AM
6:16 AM 3272 HOLLANDS BRANCH RD
6:17 AM HOLLAND BRANCH RD & KING RD
6:19 AM Holland Creek & Shelby Ln

6:0ty r 6 oAw ct5
oMw X HE IH S 2 q .r ya. .ra rv r] Y n l9sr ,s a a tTO6:0tAM



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 18 of 27

6:41 AM MADISON CREEK RD & ROSS RD
6:42 AM 5971 MADISON CREEK RD
6:43 AM
6:45 AM 5821 MADISON CREEK RD
6:47 AM
6:48 AM SALT ROCK ELEMENTARY STOP
6:56 AM
6:59 AM
7:05 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION
6:18 AM OHIO RIVER RD & HOMESTEAD RD
6:20 AM OHIO RIVER RD & FRONTAGE RD
6:21 AM
6:22 AM 1052 FRONTAGE RD
6:23 AM FRONTAGE RD & OHIO RIVER RD
6:27 AM OHIO RIVER RD & LONGHORN DR
6:33 AM OHIO RIVER RD & Sanns Dr
6:34 AM 6628 Ohio River Rd
6:35 AM 6619 OHIO RIVER RD
6:36 AM OHIO RIVER RD & VALLEY VIEW DR
6:37 AM OHIO RIVER RD & RIVIERA DR
6:38 AM 6520 OHIO RIVER RD
6:39 AM 5953 Ohio River Rd
6:40 AM 6426 Ohio River Road
6:41 AM OHIO RIVER RD & DOUTHAT LN
6:42 AM COX LANDING WALKZONE
6:43 AM
6:52 AM Cabell Midland High School



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 19 of 27

6:35 AM TOMS CREEK RD & HASH RIDGE RD
6:37 AM 67 RUSTIC LEDGE DR
6:39 AM
6:41 AM BELLWAY DR & MCCOMAS RD
6:42 AM 2175 MCCOMAS RD
6:47 AM

TIME LOCATION
6:20 AM 6720 BLUE SULPHUR RD
6:20 AM 6765 BLUE SULPHUR RD
6:21 AM



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.





CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 22 of 27

7:07 AM 2nd ST & SPRING ST
7:08 AM 2ND ST & STEWART ST
7:10 AM
7:12 AM 1771 RT 60
7:18 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION
6:00 AM RT 2 & SANNS DR
6:02 AM 6909 OHIO RIVER RD
6:06 AM 7769 OHIO RIVER RD
6:07 AM 7777 Ohio River Rd
6:08 AM OLD RT 2 & CLUTTS HILL
6:10 AM 7992 OHIO RIVER RD
6:11 AM 7998 OLD RT 2
6:12 AM 8044 OHIO RIVER RD
6:13 AM 8051 OLD RT 2
6:15 AM 8112 OLD RT 2
6:16 AM 8123 OLD RT 2
6:17 AM OLD RT 2 & OHIO RIVER RD
6:19 AM OHIO RIVER RD & FRAZIERS LN
6:20 AM OHIO RIVER RD & LUNSFORD LN
6:24 AM OHIO RIVER RD & GOOSE RUN
6:26 AM 7020 OHIO RIVER RD
6:27 AM OHIO RIVER RD & RIVERVIEW DR
6:28 AM 7000 OHIO RIVER ROAD
6:32 AM
6:37 AM 7116 OHIO RIVER RD
6:50 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION
6:29 AM 1655 MARTHA RD
6:30 AM 1743 MARTHA RD
6:31 AM 1831 MARTHA RD
6:32 AM MARTHA RD & LIBBY LN
6:33 AM
6:34 AM WILSON RD & CEDAR LN
6:35 AM 3031 WILSON RD
6:37 AM SETH LN & SHORT ST
6:38 AM N WILLIAMSBURG RD & REVERE CT
6:39 AM
6:40 AM WILLIAMSBURG DR & LOUIE CT
6:41 AM
6:42 AM FOXBORO DR & 4TH ST

Cox Landing Transfer (PickUp CMHS transfer students from Bus 805 & 798)

Receive CMHS students from 822 @ BMS

WILLIAMSBURG DR & FOXBORO DR





CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 24 of 27

6:22 AM 8416 BIG SEVEN MILE RD
6:23 AM 8311 BIG SEVEN MILE RD
6:25 AM 8241 BIG SEVEN MILE RD
6:26 AM 8191 BIG SEVEN MILE RD
6:28 AM 7022 BIG SEVEN MILE RD
6:29 AM 7016 BIG SEVEN MILE RD
6:30 AM 7014 BIG 7 MILE RD
6:31 AM 6914 BIG SEVEN MILE ROAD
6:32 AM BIG SEVEN MILE Rd & Cooper Rd
6:33 AM
6:34 AM 6725 BIG SEVEN MILE RD
6:35 AM
6:36 AM 6618 BIG SEVEN MILE RD
6:37 AM 6381 BIG SEVEN MILE RD
6:38 AM 301 BIG SEVEN MILE RD
6:38 AM 6802 BIG 7 MILE RD
6:40 AM

TIME LOCATION
6:20 AM KYLE LN & KYLEMORE RD
6:21 AM KYLE LN & MILLER RD
6:22 AM KYLE LN TURNAROUND
6:24 AM 6194 LITTLE 7 MILE RD
6:24 AM 6206 LITTLE SEVEN MILE RD
6:25 AM 6210 LITTLE SEVEN MILE RD
6:26 AM 6264 LITTLE SEVEN MILE RD
6:27 AM 6276 LITTLE SEVEN MILE RD
6:28 AM 6336 LITTLE SEVEN MILE RD
6:29 AM 6340 MERRITTS CREEK RD
6:31 AM 6434 MERRITTS CREEK RD
6:32 AM 6473 MERRITTS CREEK RD
6:33 AM 6479 MERRITTS CREEK RD
6:34 AM
6:35 AM 6513 LITTLE SEVEN MILE RD
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:38 AM 6873 MERRITTS CREEK RD
6:39 AM 6871 MERRITTS CREEK RD



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 25 of 27

6:47 AM
6:59 AM Cabell Midland High School

TIME LOCATION
6:16 AM 6882 MERRITTS CREEK RD
6:17 AM US 60 & SUMMER ACRES
6:18 AM SAWMILL RD & US 60
6:19 AM PINE GROVE RD & US 60
6:20 AM MARTINS LN & US 60
6:21 AM Oakwood Rd & US-60 
6:22 AM JANE DR  & US 60
6:23 AM JANE DR & US 60
6:24 AM GRACE ST & US 60
6:25 AM US-60 & Main St (SE)
6:26 AM US 60 & WHITE OAK DR
6:27 AM
6:28 AM
6:29 AM Benedict Rd & Holleybrook
6:30 AM 2642 BENEDICT RD
6:31 AM Park Ave. & 2nd St
6:32 AM N 4th St & Park Ave
6:33 AM Park Ave Turn Around
6:34 AM 2432 BENEDICT RD
6:35 AM VIRGINIA AVE &  1ST ST East
6:36 AM 2102 Virginia Ave
6:37 AM 2146 RT 60
6:38 AM 4th St & US-60 
6:39 AM PIN OAK DR & US 60

6:40 AM HAPPY DR & US 60
6:41 AM Rachel Rohn St & US-60 
6:42 AM JULIE KATE ST & US-60 
6:43 AM US-60 & Sparks Dr
6:44 AM Antler DR & US 60
6:45 AM US 60  & CENTRAL DR
6:46 AM MIDWAY AVE & US 60
6:47 AM Lee Creek Turnaround
6:48 AM 1020 LEE CREEK RD
6:49 AM 145 LEE CREEK RD
6:50 AM LEE CREEK RD & CENTRAL DR
6:51 AM James River Tpke & James Estates
6:52 AM James River Tpke & Charity Ln
6:53 AM
7:00 AM Milton Middle
7:05 AM Cabell Midland High School

DUDDING LN & MIDLAND TRL & US 60
Virginia Ave & Whites Mobile Home Park

US 60 & Hidden Brook Way (Rhododendron Way)

Barboursville Middle (Receive CMHS students from Buses 7 cr5a olw py oew
X HE IH
X HE IHa v5 Acr5 cr6 otwr5 oDw r oawyX



CABELL MIDLAND HIGH SCHOOL  (AM)  2023 - 2024
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

CABELL MIDLAND HIGH
August 23, 2023 Page 26 of 27

TIME




